Multi-Fiber OptiTap Test Cable

PN # 400766DAOPTM-03

Multi-Fiber OptiTap SC/APC to Simplex SC/APC &
SC/APC to SC/APC
Singlemode (0S2), 2.9mm, 3 meters

(ONT)

(OLT)

OptiTap Cable (ONT) / SC APC Cable (OLT)
e Designed for field testing of drop cables, terminals or closures

e Drop cable testing in FTTH (fiber-to-the-home)

e Directly connect to optical power meters for infield testing
(Look towards ONT or OLT)

e Compatible with test set SC/APC connectors (SC/UPC also available)

e Various lengths available

Ordering Information:

400766DAOPTM-03 Multi-Fiber OptiTap SC/APC to Call for Pricing
Simplex SC/APC & SC/APC to SC/APC
Singlemode (0S2), 2.9mm, 3 meters
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